
PROVE LIBERE LOTUS

CLASSIFICA 3° TURNO PROVE LIBERE
POS No CONDUTTORE NAZ TEAM AUTO GR CL TEMPO DIST GIR/TOT MEDIA 2° G.V.

ASSOLUTA

1 4 CAVALIERI F. LOTUS EXIGE S2 RG 1 1'18.785 5/7 107.380 1'20.228
2 6 PIERALISI G. LOTUS EXIGE S2 CU 1 1'19.837 1.052 11/13 105.965 1'20.067
3 14 FASSINA F. LOTUS ELISE HONDA 2 1'20.633 1.848 10/11 104.919 1'20.807
4 3 IMBESI S. LOTUS EXIGE S2 CU 1 1'21.200 2.415 7/11 104.187 1'21.575
5 7 CALANDRI R. LOTUS EXIGE S2 CU 1 1'22.328 3.543 3/10 102.759 1'22.663
6 12 CURTI L. LOTUS EUROPA S RA 2 1'23.533 4.748 12/12 101.277 1'25.619
7 2 FATTENOTTE A. LOTUS EXIGE S2 S 1 1'23.537 4.752 11/13 101.272 1'24.670
8 8 ZANNELLI P. LOTUS ELISE S3 SC 2 1'24.254 5.469 12/12 100.410 1'25.006
9 5 SPINELLA G. LOTUS EXIGE S2 BE 1 1'25.379 6.594 8/12 99.087 1'27.402

10 15 FRAZZICA M. LOTUS ELISE S1 3 1'25.632 6.847 6/12 98.794 1'26.497
11 9 BERGAMASCHI S. LOTUS EXIGE S2 S 2 1'26.378 7.593 7/11 97.941 1'26.661
12 1 CECCHI L. LOTUS EXIGE S2 CU 1 1'27.227 8.442 5/11 96.988 1'27.901
13 22 ZANARDI A. MAZDA MX5 3 1'27.697 8.912 10/12 96.468 1'27.711
14 10 PELLEGRINI G. LOTUS EXIGE S2 2 1'27.911 9.126 11/12 96.233 1'28.761
15 17 TAGLIAFERRI G. LOTUS ELISE S1 3 1'31.052 12.267 2/11 92.913 1'31.934
16 19 MASSA A. MAZDA MX5 3 1'33.552 14.767 3/10 90.430 1'35.385
17 23 FALCONE M. LOTUS EUROPA S 1 1'33.918 15.133 4/8 90.078 1'36.938
18 21 VADORA E. MAZDA MX5 3 1'34.985 16.200 11/11 89.066 1'35.490
19 11 SALADINI A. LOTUS ELISE S3 SC 2 1'35.179 16.394 8/11 88.885 1'35.225
20 13 MEDURI G.M. LOTUS ELISE S3 S 2 1'35.632 16.847 7/10 88.464 1'36.047
21 18 VALENTINI E. MAZDA MX5 3 1'36.986 18.201 11/11 87.229 1'37.842
22 20 SCORCIA G. MAZDA MX5 3 1'38.725 19.940 5/7 85.692 1'39.462

CLASSE 1 (over 220 cv)

1 4 CAVALIERI F. LOTUS EXIGE S2 RG 1 1'18.785 5/7 107.380 1'20.228
2 6 PIERALISI G. LOTUS EXIGE S2 CU 1 1'19.837 1.052 11/13 105.965 1'20.067
3 3 IMBESI S. LOTUS EXIGE S2 CU 1 1'21.200 2.415 7/11 104.187 1'21.575
4 7 CALANDRI R. LOTUS EXIGE S2 CU 1 1'22.328 3.543 3/10 102.759 1'22.663
5 2 FATTENOTTE A. LOTUS EXIGE S2 S 1 1'23.537 4.752 11/13 101.272 1'24.670
6 5 SPINELLA G. LOTUS EXIGE S2 BE 1 1'25.379 6.594 8/12 99.087 1'27.402
7 1 CECCHI L. LOTUS EXIGE S2 CU 1 1'27.227 8.442 5/11 96.988 1'27.901
8 23 FALCONE M. LOTUS EUROPA S 1 1'33.918 15.133 4/8 90.078 1'36.938

CLASSE 2 (192-220 cv)

1 14 FASSINA F. LOTUS ELISE HONDA 2 1'20.633 10/11 104.919 1'20.807
2 12 CURTI L. LOTUS EUROPA S RA 2 1'23.533 2.900 12/12 101.277 1'25.619
3 8 ZANNELLI P. LOTUS ELISE S3 SC 2 1'24.254 3.621 12/12 100.410 1'25.006
4 9 BERGAMASCHI S. LOTUS EXIGE S2 S 2 1'26.378 5.745 7/11 97.941 1'26.661
5 10 PELLEGRINI G. LOTUS EXIGE S2 2 1'27.911 7.278 11/12 96.233 1'28.761
6 11 SALADINI A. LOTUS ELISE S3 SC 2 1'35.179 14.546 8/11 88.885 1'35.225
7 13 MEDURI G.M. LOTUS ELISE S3 S 2 1'35.632 14.999 7/10 88.464 1'36.047

CLASSE 3 (under 192 cv)

1 15 FRAZZICA M. LOTUS ELISE S1 3 1'25.632 6/12 98.794 1'26.497
2 22 ZANARDI A. MAZDA MX5 3 1'27.697 2.065 10/12 96.468 1'27.711
3 17 TAGLIAFERRI G. LOTUS ELISE S1 3 1'31.052 5.420 2/11 92.913 1'31.934
4 19 MASSA A. MAZDA MX5 3 1'33.552 7.920 3/10 90.430 1'35.385
5 21 VADORA E. MAZDA MX5 3 1'34.985 9.353 11/11 89.066 1'35.490
6 18 VALENTINI E. MAZDA MX5 3 1'36.986 11.354 11/11 87.229 1'37.842
7 20 SCORCIA G. MAZDA MX5 3 1'38.725 13.093 5/7 85.692 1'39.462

Esposta ore:

Il DSC: Rapi Andrea

ORA INIZIO (     ) ORA FINE (     )
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